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5 - 8 February 2026Formula Winter Series
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Collective Test 4

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  62  US Racing 20 1 - 10 2:14.045 2:09.286 2:06.260 2:06.430 2:05.769 2:07.420 2:05.688 2:07.540 2:07.178 2:14.300
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11 - 20 8:04.587 2:08.043 2:10.958 2:05.792 2:07.736 2:06.074 2:05.597 9:10.794 2:12.543 2:06.408

  24  Jenzer Motorsport 20 1 - 10 2:12.089 2:09.149 2:10.068 2:09.250 2:08.261 2:09.961 2:07.848 2:07.205 2:16.109 7:54.602

11 - 20 2:07.898 2:07.919 2:07.640 2:07.397 2:07.850 2:09.156 2:08.744 9:23.503 2:08.207 2:06.944

  10  AS Motorsport 20 1 - 10 2:19.879 2:12.444 2:10.603 2:11.282 2:07.902 2:07.309 2:08.859 2:09.201 2:08.106 2:09.202

11 - 20 2:17.546 6:14.538 2:07.688 2:07.953 2:12.246 2:08.274 2:08.291 10:23.844 2:08.712 2:08.319

  20  Jenzer Motorsport 19 1 - 10 2:10.369 2:08.616 2:09.236 2:07.062 2:06.751 2:06.995 2:11.580 2:06.946 2:06.946 2:06.574

11 - 20 2:06.730 2:17.581 9:56.957 2:06.999 2:07.738 2:06.085 9:05.257 2:09.023 2:08.566

  40  CRAM Motorsport 19 1 - 10 2:19.618 2:13.212 2:12.524 2:14.619 2:08.705 2:06.997 2:10.125 2:08.785 2:08.770 2:07.691

11 - 20 2:11.817 2:17.460 9:14.610 2:08.353 2:07.442 2:07.024 9:10.279 2:09.470 2:20.013

  26  Jenzer Motorsport 19 1 - 10 2:13.774 2:13.330 2:10.975 2:12.316 2:08.363 2:08.033 2:08.240 2:08.901 2:09.815 2:07.439

11 - 20 2:10.068 2:19.314 9:51.194 2:09.778 2:09.832 2:07.567 8:43.367 2:07.138 2:32.028

  53  Van Amersfoort Racing 19 1 - 10 2:11.503 2:09.585 2:07.343 2:17.517 2:07.272 2:07.014 2:17.493 2:06.683 2:06.251 2:31.588

11 - 20 7:35.246 2:08.600 2:06.478 2:05.613 2:06.279 2:05.235 10:36.001 2:05.623 2:15.911

  21  Jenzer Motorsport 18 1 - 10 2:13.291 2:14.090 2:10.006 2:08.605 2:08.337 2:09.340 2:08.557 2:07.742 2:16.282 6:10.122

11 - 20 2:08.753 2:09.385 2:17.091 6:05.942 2:08.020 10:36.110 2:10.024 2:06.985

  66  CRAM Motorsport 18 1 - 10 2:26.749 4:33.146 2:09.297 2:08.187 2:08.317 2:07.375 2:08.435 2:06.798 2:06.897 2:06.844

11 - 20 2:22.187 8:55.533 2:21.625 2:09.770 2:06.377 9:13.969 2:06.680 2:06.305

  19  Mathilda Racing 18 1 - 10 2:16.858 2:09.424 2:08.340 2:07.579 2:06.727 2:07.895 2:06.400 2:13.232 2:07.120 2:18.636

11 - 20 7:09.655 2:06.518 2:06.760 2:07.639 2:19.165 12:20.016 2:07.100 2:06.444

  28  CRAM Motorsport 18 1 - 10 2:20.554 5:14.649 2:08.625 2:07.190 2:06.605 2:07.503 2:09.935 2:05.986 2:06.076 2:07.203

11 - 20 2:15.113 8:14.922 2:06.117 2:09.150 2:07.043 9:36.263 2:07.042 2:06.230

  13  US Racing 18 1 - 10 2:12.880 2:22.581 2:24.535 2:07.924 2:07.851 2:14.286 2:08.358 2:06.741 2:14.916 11:04.502

11 - 20 2:08.210 2:08.352 2:19.080 2:12.279 2:08.440 9:11.970 2:07.394 2:08.831

  12  CRAM Motorsport 18 1 - 10 2:24.464 5:24.695 2:10.403 2:08.990 2:08.995 2:08.251 2:07.887 2:07.254 2:07.718 2:07.597

11 - 20 2:16.888 7:52.040 2:08.199 2:07.651 2:07.229 9:26.699 2:08.889 2:08.145

  2  Van Amersfoort Racing 18 1 - 10 2:09.538 2:08.099 2:05.788 2:05.920 2:05.310 2:04.897 2:04.895 2:31.641 2:04.861 2:05.119

11 - 20 2:12.279 9:45.113 2:05.524 2:10.359 2:11.862 11:17.163 2:17.924 2:06.219

  6  Renauer Motorsport Team 18 1 - 10 2:22.503 2:16.975 2:10.795 2:09.038 2:11.223 2:09.854 2:10.254 2:09.578 2:08.771 2:18.669

11 - 20 8:58.941 2:07.991 2:08.471 2:10.314 2:15.395 10:58.231 2:08.225 2:15.981

  92  Campos  Racing 18 1 - 10 2:15.707 2:13.933 2:15.912 2:14.330 2:11.902 2:10.995 2:31.007 6:55.801 2:09.363 2:10.222

11 - 20 2:10.895 2:18.031 4:20.858 2:07.031 2:08.042 11:05.706 2:16.196 2:10.493

  3  Van Amersfoort Racing 18 1 - 10 2:12.097 2:07.352 2:06.886 2:06.152 2:11.338 2:06.432 2:06.834 2:16.013 9:31.443 2:07.520

11 - 20 2:06.106 2:05.787 2:10.490 2:07.735 2:06.024 10:55.969 2:06.765 2:06.341

  37  AS Motorsport 18 1 - 10 2:28.776 2:18.886 2:14.216 2:12.868 2:14.745 2:11.600 2:17.344 2:20.344 9:42.648 2:12.355

11 - 20 2:11.815 2:11.287 2:11.287 2:13.053 2:39.221 10:22.717 2:09.925 2:09.342

  46  US Racing 18 1 - 10 2:07.204 2:07.537 2:05.688 2:06.308 2:05.249 2:05.066 2:31.684 2:04.626 2:03.843 2:16.144

11 - 20 10:05.579 2:11.323 2:04.660 2:06.399 2:05.397 11:22.449 2:05.043 2:04.548

  7  US Racing 18 1 - 10 2:15.743 2:11.825 2:07.643 2:08.996 2:08.634 2:07.399 2:08.447 2:25.071 10:41.564 2:06.338

11 - 20 2:07.287 2:12.535 2:07.747 2:10.590 2:22.490 10:03.597 2:05.480 2:15.705

  15  Rodin Motorsport 17 1 - 10 2:24.136 3:10.465 2:53.986 2:06.083 2:04.072 2:04.920 2:04.068 2:10.921 2:04.333 2:04.329

11 - 20 2:04.510 2:06.731 2:12.536 11:56.767 9:39.392 2:04.971 2:03.466

  32  Rodin Motorsport 17 1 - 10 2:27.192 3:39.929 2:59.156 2:06.659 2:07.841 2:06.514 2:04.638 2:04.926 2:05.428 2:14.393

11 - 20 2:07.034 2:04.704 2:20.492 10:58.539 9:38.945 2:04.879 2:05.393

  18  Mathilda Racing 17 1 - 10 2:23.404 2:14.498 2:09.755 2:13.457 2:07.923 2:19.072 5:41.776 2:07.751 2:09.481 2:08.163

11 - 20 2:07.704 2:08.137 2:07.025 2:22.785 15:21.654 2:07.887 2:11.439
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  44  AKM Motorsport 17 1 - 10 2:21.065 2:12.147 2:09.353 2:09.036 2:10.099 2:08.194 2:17.882 7:07.118 2:07.633 2:07.328
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11 - 20 2:07.358 2:07.433 2:07.613 2:16.471 15:40.565 2:08.418 2:07.924

  99  AKM Motorsport 17 1 - 10 2:09.971 2:10.203 2:11.249 2:09.764 2:09.176 2:08.257 2:09.831 2:21.192 7:34.627 2:07.858

11 - 20 2:07.972 2:07.253 2:08.939 2:17.426 15:12.553 2:08.538 2:09.534

  89  Campos  Racing 16 1 - 10 2:16.609 2:10.361 2:10.361 2:08.606 2:12.266 2:10.160 2:19.287 7:15.253 2:09.265 2:08.331

11 - 20 2:12.407 2:08.459 2:15.064 4:26.861 2:14.744 8:25.290

  5  Rodin Motorsport 16 1 - 10 2:29.210 4:02.595 4:07.989 2:07.287 2:07.156 2:06.930 2:07.676 2:06.830 2:07.784 2:06.682

11 - 20 2:06.644 2:17.689 12:08.972 9:03.889 2:08.507 2:08.702

  93  Campos  Racing 16 1 - 10 2:16.603 2:10.989 2:25.035 2:10.334 2:11.337 2:13.796 2:09.552 2:09.053 2:10.495 2:15.419

11 - 20 2:10.690 2:27.155 13:34.967 10:48.203 2:08.227 2:08.615

  29  US Racing 16 1 - 10 2:14.745 2:09.288 2:06.676 2:05.078 2:07.649 2:05.582 2:15.465 2:22.733 14:10.378 2:15.499

11 - 20 2:06.232 2:05.634 2:05.895 10:37.144 2:05.642 2:05.629

  87  Van Amersfoort Racing 16 1 - 10 2:10.651 2:09.733 2:08.445 2:25.379 2:07.395 2:05.748 2:07.852 2:06.309 2:17.420 10:13.301

11 - 20 2:07.399 2:19.651 2:07.991 10:21.765 2:06.357 2:05.099

  17  US Racing 15 1 - 10 2:25.850 4:40.902 2:07.107 2:06.380 2:08.590 2:31.281 2:08.366 2:14.026 12:07.905 2:13.986

11 - 20 2:06.315 2:05.916 2:05.276 11:32.179 2:05.899

  77  Rodin Motorsport 15 1 - 10 2:26.394 3:28.781 2:56.716 2:07.460 2:07.393 2:13.665 11:32.662 2:05.077 2:04.656 2:06.042

11 - 20 2:11.934 6:10.473 9:34.867 2:05.505 2:04.602

  88  AKM Motorsport 15 1 - 10 2:11.927 2:10.675 2:09.478 2:11.309 2:06.857 2:18.465 9:41.153 2:07.884 2:08.226 2:07.822

11 - 20 2:09.053 2:15.880 17:35.935 2:08.127 2:16.092


